35521

OROLOGIO IN VETRO 70X120 - SP.19 MM
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: OROLOGI - Materiale: VETRO

-‘!""

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,407 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x1pz

70 mm

19 mm

120 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

8 Kg
10 pz
320 mm
210 mm
260 mm



